
PROJECT DESPATCH SCHEDULE & STATUS

N7070 07/05/08

ABB LTD

CBC400(25)

1

Wo No. Date:

Customer Name 

Rating:

Rev No

Straight Bustrunking Indoor

Vertical Flat Elbow Indoor

Nos

Mtr

700

200

UOM

Plan Qty
  (Nos)

Total Prod
Qty(Nos)

Total Prod
Qty(Mtr)

Rate(Nos)

Plan Value
    (Nos)

Total Prod
ValueNos)

Des Qty
(In Nos)

Des Qty
(In Mtr)

Bal Desp
Qty(Nos)

Bal Desp
Qty(Mtr)Element Description

4

1

2800

400

4

1

2800

400

4

1

2 2 2 2

5 5 3200Total 400 3600 5 5 3200 3200 3600 2

Rate(Mtr)

0

200

Plan Qty
  (Mtr)

4

1

Plan Value
    (Mtr)

0

400

2800

800

Total Plan
    Value

Total Prod
Value(Mtr)

2800

400

Total Prod
   Value

2800

800

2 2 2

A) Main Items

Vertical Support

Spring Hanger

SET

SET

50

50

5

2

B) Accessories Items

250

100

Total 7 350

Invoice
   No

Invoice
  Date

21 05-MAY-08

Desp
Date

Des Qty
(In Nos)

Des Qty
(In Mtr)

Invoice
   No

Invoice
  Date

Desp
Date

22 10-MAY-08 1 1

Des Qty
(In Nos)

Des Qty
(In Mtr)

Invoice
   No

Invoice
  Date

Desp
Date

34 15-JUN-08 1 1

FIRST LOT DESPATCH SECOND LOT DESPATCH THIRD LOT DESPATCH
  Total
Despatch
(In Nos)

4

  Total 
Despatch
(In Mtr)

4


